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ST. FRANCIS RELIGIOUS EDUCATION CALENDAR 2023-2024 
 

Pre-K-6th Grade   9:00-11:30am       Social Center/St. Francis 
7th – 10th Grade   5:30 – 8:30pm      St. Francis/Social Center 
11th & 12th Grade Micah 6:8   Times/locations below 

 

Date  Grade   Event    Time  Location 

Fri. Sept. 29 9, 10 & Parents  Confirmation Meeting   6:30pm  Church 

Sun. Oct. 1 2, 9, 10 & Parents Rite of Enrollment   9:45am  St. Francis 

Sun. Oct. 8 Pre-K-10  Class     see above  St. Francis/Social Center 

Sun. Oct. 15 11-12   Micah 6:8   5:30pm  Pine Room 

Sun. Nov. 5 11-12   Micah 6:8   5:30pm  Pine Room 

Sun. Nov. 12 Pre-K-10  Class    see above St. Francis/Social Center 

  3-4 Parents  Coffee Time   9:00am  St. Francis/Tovet Room 

9-10   9th & 10th Gr. Mass  5:30pm  St. Francis 

Nov. 15-19 NCYC Teens  NCYC      Indianapolis, IN  

Sun. Nov. 19 2   Church Tour   11:30am St. Francis 

Sat. Nov. 25 Pre-K & Up  Christmas Pageant Rehearsal* 9:00am  St. Francis 

  11-12   Micah 6:8 @ Winter Light Night TBD  Social Center 

Sun. Dec. 3 Pre-K-8   Class    see above St. Francis/Social Center 

  2 Grade Parents  Parent Meeting   9:00am  St. Francis/Tovet Room 

  9-10   Class w/1st Communion  9:00am  Social Center 

  7-8   7th & 8th Gr. Mass  5:30pm  St. Francis 

  7-8 Parents  Coffee Time   6:30pm  Pine Room 

Tues. Dec. 5 Pre-K-10 & family Lighting of the Crèche   6:30pm  Social Center 

Wed. Dec. 6 3-6   3rd, 4th, 5th, 6th Reconciliation 5:00pm  St. Francis 

Wed. Dec. 13 2 & family  1st Reconciliation   5:00pm  St. Francis 

Sun. Dec. 17 11-12   Micah 6:8 Christmas Prep. 5:30pm  St. Francis 

Wed. Dec. 20 7-8   7th & 8th Reconciliation  5:00pm  St. Francis 

Sun. Jan. 7 1 & family  1st Gr. Mass   10:30am St. Francis 

Sun. Jan. 21 K-10   Class    see above St. Francis/Social Center 

  5-6 Grade Parents Coffee Time   9:00am  St. Francis/Tovet Room 

  9   9th Gr. Reconciliation  4:00pm  St. Francis 

  9-10   9th & 10th Gr. Mass  5:30pm  St. Francis 

Fri. Jan. 26 2 Grade Parents  Parent Meeting   6:30pm  Pine Room 

  K-12 & families  Movie Night   6:30pm  Social Center 
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Sun. Jan. 28 3-4   3rd & 4th Gr. Mass  10:30am St. Francis 

Sun. Feb. 4 3-8 & family  Social Justice Service Day TBD  Social Center 

Sat. Feb 10 11-12   Micah 6:8 Souper Bowl of Caring  4:00pm St. Francis 

Sun. Feb. 11 5-6   5th & 6th Gr. Mass  10:30am St. Francis 

  11-12   Micah 6:8 Souper Bowl of Caring  8 & 10:30am St. Francis 

Sun. Mar. 3 Pre-K-10  Class    see above St. Francis/Social Center 

  10   10th Gr. Reconciliation  4:00pm  St. Francis 

  7-8   7th & 8th Gr. Mass  5:30pm  St. Francis 

  9-12   Blessing of Teen Drivers  5:30pm  St. Francis 

9-10 Parents  Coffee Time   6:30pm  St. Francis/Tovet Room 

Sun. Mar. 10 2   2nd Grade Mass    10:30am St. Francis  

2 & 9-10  Sacrament Buddy Retreat 10:30am St. Francis/Social Center 

  11-12   Micah 6:8   5:30pm  Pine Room 

Thur. Mar. 28 7-10 & families  Holy Thursday Mass  7:00pm  St. Francis 

Fri. Mar. 29 Pre-K-6 & family Stations of the Cross  11:00am St. Francis 

Sun. Apr. 7 Pre-K-10  Class    see above St. Francis/Social Center 

  Pre-K-2 Parents  Coffee Time   9:00am  St. Francis/Tovet Room 

9-10   9th & 10th Gr. Mass  5:30pm  St. Francis 

Sun. Apr. 14 11-12   Micah 6:8   5:30pm  Pine Room 

Sun. Apr. 28 9-10 Parents  Confirmation Parent Meeting 6:30pm  St. Francis 

Sat. May 4 2 & Sponsor  First Communion Rehearsal 9:00/10:30  St. Francis/Tovet Room 

Sat. May 11 2 & Sponsor  First Communion Mass  4:00pm  St. Francis/Tovet Room 

Sun. May 12 2 & Sponsor  First Communion Mass  10:30am St. Francis/Tovet Room 

Sun. May 19 9-10   Confirmation Retreat  1:00pm  TENTATIVE DATE 

Fri. May 24 9-10 & Sponsor  Confirmation Rehearsal  6:30pm  TENTATIVE DATE 

Sat. May 25 9-10 & Sponsor  Confirmation Mass  4:00pm  TENTATIVE DATE  

 

 

 

 

 

  


